
FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM
CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other 
dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are 
made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

small plates

SOUP OF THE DAY
With locally baked bread and Longley Farm 
Jersey butter (v)

SWEETCORN FRITTERS
With chermoula dip (vg)

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG  
Brown sauce, dressed rocket

HALLOUMI FRIES
Sweet chilli sauce, dressed rocket (v) 

ROAST HARISSA CAULIFLOWER
Green romesco sauce, toasted almonds (vg)

GARLIC, CHILLI & LIME PRAWNS
On toasted focaccia

CONFIT CHICKEN THIGH 
CROQUETTE
Pan fried baby gem, bacon, caesar dressing

DRESSED ROCKET
Confit cherry tomatoes & pickled red onions (vg)

SKIN ON FRIES (v)

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS

LOCALLY BAKED BREADS
With Longley Farm Jersey butter (v)  
or Wharfe Valley rapeseed oil and balsamic 
reduction (vg)

MIXED OLIVES (vg)

PORK PIE WITH ALE CHUTNEY

snacks

GRILLED AUBERGINE TABBOULEH  
Grilled aubergine, couscous, cherry tomatoes, 
coconut & tahini dressing (vg) 

BLACK BEAN CHILLI BURGER
Charred spring onion mayo, baby gem,  
beef tomato, pretzel bun, fries, slaw (vg) 

WHITELOCK'S BURGER
6oz beef patty, tomato relish, baby gem lettuce,  
sliced dill pickle, Monterey Jack cheese, pretzel 
bun, skin on fries, slaw  Add bacon +£2

BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK  
& CHIPS
Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge 

BEEF & ALE PIE
Hand cut chunky chips, sautéed seasonal 
vegetables 

VEGAN 'CHICKEN' CAESAR SALAD
Plantbase white seitan, miso roasted pearl 
onions, baby gem, garlic & herb croutons, 
vegan bacon bits (vg)  

8oz FLAT IRON STEAK
Chimichurri, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
skin on fries

MAINS

£6

£6.50

£7.50 

£7.50

£7.50 
 

£8.50

 
£9

 £3.75

 
£3.75 

£4

£4

£4

£5

£14

 
 

£14
 
 
 

£15

 

 
£15.50

£16
 
 
 

£16

 

£21

(v) suitable for vegetarians 
(vg) suitable for vegans 
(vgo) vegan option available

THREE FINE CHEESES
Pickled walnut, quince jelly, grapes, oat biscuits,  
Longley Farm Jersey butter, ale chutney

PLOUGHMAN'S
Pork pie, glazed ham, extra mature cheddar,  
pickles, toasted farmhouse bread, English 
mustard, sliced apple, ale chutney

BOARDS

£13 
 

£16.50



SANDWICHES DESSERTS

Whitelock's  

Sunday Roast

SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12-8PM 

Yorkshire Roasts | Cask Ale
Sunday Papers | Bloody Mary

HAVE YOU BEEN TO OUR  
LOVELY SISTER BAR?

12 keg craft beers, artisan spirits,  
refined cocktails – right next door  

at the top of this ginnel

NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM
3 scoops, ask for today's selection (v) (vgo)

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY 
BROWNIE
Raspberry & sorrel sorbet, chocolate sauce (vg)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Salted caramel fudge ice cream, toffee sauce (v)

CHEESE SELECTION
A choice of two cheeses, oat biscuits, Longley 
Farm Jersey butter, ale chutney, grapes

SERVED 12NOON–3PM
Choose white or brown bread 
Gluten-free bread available on request

PLOUGHMAN'S 
Extra mature cheddar, beef tomato, baby gem 
lettuce, dill pickles, ale chutney (v)
Add glazed ham  +£2

VEGAN EGG MAYONNAISE
Scrambled tofu mayo with watercress (vg)

HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN 
MAYO
With crispy bacon & rocket

BEER-BATTERED FISH FINGERS
Tartare sauce, watercress

£5.50

£7.50 
 

 
£8

 
 

£8

 
 
 
 

£7
 

£7

 
£8

 

£8.50 

CARD PAYMENTS ONLY
We would like to remind you that we are a cashless venue and we will not accept cash payments  
on any occasion. Please pay by card or contactless device. Thank you for your understanding.

FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM
CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other 
dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are 
made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

(v) suitable for vegetarians 
(vg) suitable for vegans 
(vgo) vegan option available


