# WHITELOCK'S

## FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

SMALL PLATES	_	MAINS	_
<b>SOUP OF THE DAY</b> With locally baked bread and Longley Farm Jersey butter (v)	<b>£</b> 6	GRILLED AUBERGINE TABBOULEH Grilled aubergine, couscous, cherry tomatoes, coconut & tahini dressing (vg)	£14
SWEETCORN FRITTERS With chermoula dip (vg)	£6.50	BLACK BEAN CHILLI BURGER Charred spring onion mayo, baby gem, beef tomato, pretzel bun, fries, slaw (vg)	£14
BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG Brown sauce, dressed rocket	£7.50	WHITELOCK'S BURGER 6oz beef patty, tomato relish, baby gem lettuce,	£15
HALLOUMI FRIES Sweet chilli sauce, dressed rocket (v)	£7.50	sliced dill pickle, Monterey Jack cheese, pretzel bun, skin on fries, slaw <b>Add bacon +£2</b>	
ROAST HARISSA CAULIFLOWER Green romesco sauce, toasted almonds (vg)	£7.50	BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS	£15.50
GARLIC, CHILLI & LIME PRAWNS On toasted focaccia	£8.50	Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge  BEEF & ALE PIE	£16
CONFIT CHICKEN THIGH CROQUETTE Pan fried baby gem, bacon, caesar dressing	<b>£</b> 9	Hand cut chunky chips, sautéed seasonal vegetables  VEGAN 'CHICKEN' CAESAR SALAD	£16
SNACKS		Plantbase white seitan, miso roasted pearl onions, baby gem, garlic & herb croutons, vegan bacon bits (vg)	
DRESSED ROCKET Confit cherry tomatoes & pickled red onions (vg	<b>£3.75</b>	<b>8oz FLAT IRON STEAK</b> Chimichurri, grilled cherry tomatoes, skin on fries	£21
SKIN ON FRIES (v)	£3.75		
HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS	£4	BOARDS	
LOCALLY BAKED BREADS With Longley Farm Jersey butter (v) or Wharfe Valley rapeseed oil and balsamic	£4	THREE FINE CHEESES  Pickled walnut, quince jelly, grapes, oat biscuits, Longley Farm Jersey butter, ale chutney	£13
reduction (vg)		PLOUGHMAN'S	£16.50
MIXED OLIVES (vg)	<b>£</b> 4	Pork pie, glazed ham, extra mature cheddar, pickles, toasted farmhouse bread, English	
PORK PIE WITH ALE CHUTNEY	£5	mustard, sliced apple, ale chutney	

## **ALLERGY ADVICE**

Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

(v) suitable for vegetarians(vg) suitable for vegans(vgo) vegan option available

## WHITELOCK'S

FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

## SANDWICHES

## SERVED 12NOON-3PM

Choose white or brown bread Gluten-free bread available on request

### **PLOUGHMAN'S**

Extra mature cheddar, beef tomato, baby gem lettuce, dill pickles, ale chutney  $(\mathbf{v})$ 

Add glazed ham +£2

### **VEGAN EGG MAYONNAISE**

Scrambled tofu mayo with watercress (vg)

## HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN MAYO

With crispy bacon & rocket

### BEER-BATTERED FISH FINGERS

Tartare sauce, watercress

## **DESSERTS**

## **NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM**

£5.50

3 scoops, ask for today's selection (v) (vgo)

## CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY

£7.50

**BROWNIE** 

£7

£7

**£8** 

£8.50

Raspberry & sorrel sorbet, chocolate sauce (vg)

## STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£8

Salted caramel fudge ice cream, toffee sauce (v)

### CHEESE SELECTION

**£8** 

A choice of two cheeses, oat biscuits, Longley Farm Jersey butter, ale chutney, grapes

TRY THE FAMOUS

## WHITELOCK'S SUNDAY ROAST

## **SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12-8PM**

Yorkshire Roasts | Cask Ale Sunday Papers | Bloody Mary

# HAVE YOU BEEN TO OUR LOVELY SISTER BAR?

12 keg craft beers, artisan spirits, refined cocktails – right next door at the top of this ginnel

THE TURK'S HEAD

#### **CARD PAYMENTS ONLY**

We would like to remind you that we are a cashless venue and we will not accept cash payments on any occasion. Please pay by card or contactless device. Thank you for your understanding.

#### **ALLERGY ADVICE**

Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

(v) suitable for vegetarians(vg) suitable for vegans(vgo) vegan option available